TRIPLE TWIGS RESTAURANT

PER CARAFE

Nederburg Stein 69
Nederburg Rose 69
Nederburg Duet 69

WHITE WINES
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Durbanville Hills 259
Medium-Bodied wine with subtle citrus and
tropical fruit on the palate ending with a
long, lingering finish.

Nederburg Winemasters 269
Dusty flint with lemon zest and marmalade
flavours can be found on a balanced
refreshing plate.

Sophie te Blanche 319
Vibrant pure fruit of cut green apples, zesty
limes, gooseberries and troipcal notes with
white flowers and subtle mineral
undertones.

CHARDONNAY

Durbanville Hills 259
An elegant, well balanced wine that fills the
mouth with suite fruit, orange zest, leading
to a fresh finish.

Fleur De Cap (Vegan Wine) 299
This is a fruit driven wine with a lovely
balance between acidity and fruit.

Anthonij Rupert Protea 289
A range to recognise the flower species so
distinctive of the Cape floristic region.
Peach and apricot aromas mingle with
grapefruit and a light orange blossom on
the nose. The same stone fruit flavours are
immediately apparent on the light, tangy
and crisp palate.

s e e MO

BUBBLY

Pongracz Brut 569
Durbanville Hills Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc 329
J.C Le Domaine 295
J.C La Fluerete 295
J.C Non Alcoholic 295

CHENIN BLANC

Durbanville Hills 259
An abundance of fruity aromas, citrus with a sweet
oak spice.

Nederburg 259
A well-balanced wine with delicate layers of stone
fruit and citrus undertones. The wine ends in a
fresh finish with a note of lime.

WHITE BLENDS

Nederburg Lyric 209
Aromas of passion fruit and citrus with hints of
fresh cut grass.Medium-dry, crisp and generous
with upfront fruit flavours and a nice long finish.

Nederburg Stein 209
Abundant aromas of yellow peach, golden delicious
apple and apricot.Semi-sweet with fresh fruit
flavours and a pleasant finish.

Boschendal Le Bouquet 225
This medium-bodied wine has a filigree freshness
and one juicy fruit core, which consists of notes
from peach, with a touch of Cinnamon and Honey
let determine. In the finish rounds The bouquet
tempting, with gentle tangerines-Grades off.




TRIPLE TWIGS RESTAURANT

RED WINES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Nederburg Winemasters 299
A full- bodied wine with ripe fruit, blackcurrant
and intricate oak flavour, supple tannins and a
lingering after taste.

Allesverloren 539
A rich and full-bodied wine with a good tannic
structure, lots of berry fruit flavours such as black
currant and cherries

Warwick the First Lady 359

Rich black plum and blackberry compote
flavours enhance the subtle dried herb notes and
spicy nuances

MERLOT

Durbanville Hills 259
Medium to full-Bodied wine with sweet fruits on
the palate, rounded off with silky tannins and a
mouth feel that has a prolonged after taste.

Nederburg Classic 259
A medium-bodied wine with attractive up-front
fruit flavours and a soft, silky texture.
Anthonij Rupert Protea 279
Seductive dark berry compote with attractive
spicy highlights on the nose. Rounded, plush and
appealing on entry, delivering what the nose
promised: plum, mulberry, cherry and blackberry
fruit sprinkled with spice.

Villeria Merlot 379
On the palate the wine is rich and full with juicy
soft tannins ensuring drinkability plums, cloves,
black pepper, and game meat are
complemented by a trace of dark chocolate.

s e e MO

SHIRAZ

Durbanville Hills 259
Medium to full-Bodied wine with sweet fruits on
palate, rounded off with silky tannins and a full
mouth feel that has a prolonged after taste.

Slanghoek 269
Full-bodied with delicate pepper and spicy notes,
and forthcoming blackberry and plum flavours on
palate.

PINOTAGE
Durbanville Hills 259
This medium-bodied wine evokes a sweet

sensation on the palate with hints of dark cherries
and plums.

Bayerskloof 329
Well balanced, medium-bodied wine with a fresh
finish.

Koelenbosch 329
This wine has a deep red colour with ripe red fruit
and spicy aromas. The strong tannin structure
along with dark fruit and chocolate flavours,
rounds off this full bodies Pinotage

RED BLENDS.

Nederburg Baronne 299
A rich, medium-bodied wine with ripe plum, prune
and dark fruit flavours, and a pleasant tannic
structure.

Nederburg Duet 209
A Medium- Bodied wine with sweet and juicy red
fruit flavours, integrated oak and velvety tannins

Chateau Libertas 259
A beautiful, lively ruby red colour with a bouquet
fillet with loads of ripe strawberry and plum with
loads of ripe strawberry and plum with a hint of
fragrant wood spice.

Alto Rouge 349

Elegant Red fruit flavours on the palate, backed-
up by soft elegant tannins.




TRIPLE TWIGS RESTAURANT

MG P S s e e MO

ROSE WINES SUHFOGTS

Durbanville Hills 269 Amarula 22

Refreshing and well balanced with an abundance Apple Sours 16

or berry and cherry aromas, rose water and citrus. Peach Schnapps 20
Frangelico 32

Drostdy Hof Natural Sweet 159 Kahlua 32

A delicate, fruity wine, crisp and clean with a Tequila Silver 39

sweet finish. Tequila Gold 39
Jagermeister 39

Nederburg 209

Intense aromas of red berries with a dash of SHOOTERS

sweetness and a good acid structure.

& Springbokkie 20

A"th°,"'1 Rupert Protea 289 Amarulag Peppermint Liqueur

Tempting aromas of raspberry, strawberry and

ripe red cherries. The palate delivers what the Blow Job 30

nose promises: ripe, bright red berry fruit. Kahlua, Cream Liqueur & Fresh Cream

COCKTAILS B52 30

Kahlua, Cream Liqueur & Triple Sec

Blue Lagoon 85

Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade Ehocolate Monk e

Frangelico, Cream Liqueur & Kahlua

Kloppenheim Cooler 85

Bells Whisky, Ginger ale, Sugar & Sparkling Water J2SK n Lime 45

A shot of Jack Daniel's & Shot of lime cordial

Margarita 79

Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime pogenspmy e

Red Bull and Jagermeister

Pina Colada 89

Pineapple Juice, Rum & Coconut Cream S cae YR BRIl SRE %

3 Shooters of Vodka, Lime Cordial & Blue Curacao
Strawberry Daiquiri 89
Strawberries, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Lime, Rum

Long Island Ice Tea 929
5 White Spirits topped with coke

Mojito 79
Rum, Soda, Lime Mint




e

MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple
Granadine, Ginger Ale, Lime

No Jito
Soda, Lime & Mint

Sweet Sunrise
Granadine, Orange Juice

Arnold Palmer
Lemon Ice Tea, Sprite

Roy Rogers
Grenadine, Coke

MINERALS

1.51 Water

Water Sparkling

Water Still

Appletizer/ Red Grapetizer
300ml Cans

200ml Cans

Cordials

Tomato Cocktail

Red Bull

BEERS

Amstel

Black Label

Castle Lager

Castle Lite

Flying Fish Lemon
Hansa

Heineken
Windhoek Draught
Windhoek Lager
Guinness Draught

TRIPLE TWIGS RESTAURANT

K's

45
35
35
49

39

35
19
19
46
32
28

49
49

41
41
39
41
39
39
45
55
55
62

=Y U= U o L

D E RS

Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold
Savannah Dry
Savannah Light
Brutal Fruit

SPIRITS
Gin

Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Vodka

Count Pushkin
Absolute Raspberry
Smirnoff 1818

Rum

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Brandy/Cognac

Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium
Richelieu

Hennessey VS Cognac

Whisky

Bells

Bells Special Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 Yr
Glenfiddich 15 yr

J&B

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Jonnie Walker Red Label
Jonnie Walker Black Label
Southern Comfort

O

49
49
52
52
39

22
42
37

22
35
22

32
25
25
22

22
26
23
75

29
39
70
99
28
42
42
39
52
26



