## wine selection

#### PER CARAFE

#### **Nederburg Stein** 69 **Pongracz Brut** 569 **Nederburg Rose** 69 Durbanville Hills Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc 329 **Nederburg Duet** 69 J.C Le Domaine 295 J.C. La Fluerete 295 J.C Non Alcoholic 295

### WHITE WINES

#### SAUVIGNON BLANC

Durbanville Hills 259
Medium-Bodied wine with subtle citrus and tropical fruit on the palate ending with a long, lingering finish.

# **Nederburg Winemasters** 269 Dusty flint with lemon zest and marmalade flavours can be found on a balanced

refreshing plate.

Sophie te Blanche

319

Vibrant pure fruit of cut green apples, zesty limes, gooseberries and troipcal notes with white flowers and subtle mineral undertones.

#### **CHARDONNAY**

## Durbanville Hills 259

An elegant, well balanced wine that fills the mouth with suite fruit, orange zest, leading to a fresh finish.

## Fleur De Cap (Vegan Wine) 299

This is a fruit driven wine with a lovely balance between acidity and fruit.

### Anthonij Rupert Protea 289

A range to recognise the flower species so distinctive of the Cape floristic region. Peach and apricot aromas mingle with grapefruit and a light orange blossom on the nose. The same stone fruit flavours are immediately apparent on the light, tangy and crisp palate.

#### **CHENIN BLANC**

BUBBLY

#### **Durbanville Hills**

259

An abundance of fruity aromas, citrus with a sweet oak spice.

#### Nederburg

259

A well-balanced wine with delicate layers of stone fruit and citrus undertones. The wine ends in a fresh finish with a note of lime.

#### WHITE BLENDS

#### **Nederburg Lyric**

209

Aromas of passion fruit and citrus with hints of fresh cut grass. Medium-dry, crisp and generous with upfront fruit flavours and a nice long finish.

#### **Nederburg Stein**

209

Abundant aromas of yellow peach, golden delicious apple and apricot. Semi-sweet with fresh fruit flavours and a pleasant finish.

#### **Boschendal Le Bouquet**

225

This medium-bodied wine has a filigree freshness and one juicy fruit core, which consists of notes from peach, with a touch of Cinnamon and Honey let determine. In the finish rounds The bouquet tempting, with gentle tangerines-Grades off.



## wine selection

299

539

279

### RED WINES

#### CABERNET SAUVIGNON

#### **Nederburg Winemasters**

A full- bodied wine with ripe fruit, blackcurrant and intricate oak flavour, supple tannins and a lingering after taste.

#### Allesverloren

A rich and full-bodied wine with a good tannic structure, lots of berry fruit flavours such as black currant and cherries

#### Warwick the First Lady 359

Rich black plum and blackberry compote flavours enhance the subtle dried herb notes and spicy nuances

#### **MERLOT**

#### **Durbanville Hills**

Medium to full-Bodied wine with sweet fruits on the palate, rounded off with silky tannins and a mouth feel that has a prolonged after taste.

#### **Nederburg Classic**

A medium-bodied wine with attractive up-front fruit flavours and a soft, silky texture.

#### **Anthonij Rupert Protea**

Seductive dark berry compote with attractive spicy highlights on the nose. Rounded, plush and appealing on entry, delivering what the nose promised: plum, mulberry, cherry and blackberry fruit sprinkled with spice.

#### Villeria Merlot

On the palate the wine is rich and full with juicy soft tannins ensuring drinkability plums, cloves, black pepper, and game meat are complemented by a trace of dark chocolate.

#### **SHIRAZ**

#### **Durbanville Hills**

259

Medium to full-Bodied wine with sweet fruits on palate, rounded off with silky tannins and a full mouth feel that has a prolonged after taste.

#### Slanghoek

269

Full-bodied with delicate pepper and spicy notes, and forthcoming blackberry and plum flavours on palate.

#### **PINOTAGE**

#### **Durbanville Hills**

259

This medium-bodied wine evokes a sweet sensation on the palate with hints of dark cherries and plums.

#### **Bayerskloof**

329

Well balanced, medium-bodied wine with a fresh finish.

#### Koelenbosch

329

This wine has a deep red colour with ripe red fruit and spicy aromas. The strong tannin structure along with dark fruit and chocolate flavours, rounds off this full bodies Pinotage

#### RED BLENDS.

#### **Nederburg Baronne**

299

A rich, medium-bodied wine with ripe plum, prune and dark fruit flavours, and a pleasant tannic structure.

#### **Nederburg Duet**

209

A Medium- Bodied wine with sweet and juicy red fruit flavours, integrated oak and velvety tannins

#### **Chateau Libertas**

259

A beautiful, lively ruby red colour with a bouquet fillet with loads of ripe strawberry and plum with loads of ripe strawberry and plum with a hint of fragrant wood spice.

#### **Alto Rouge**

349

Elegant Red fruit flavours on the palate, backedup by soft elegant tannins.

# wine selection

ROSE WINES		SHOTS	
<b>Durbanville Hills</b> Refreshing and well balanced with an abundator berry and cherry aromas, rose water and ci	ance	Peach Schnapps Frangelico	22 16 20 32
<b>Drostdy Hof Natural Sweet</b> A delicate, fruity wine, crisp and clean with a sweet finish.	159	Kahlua Tequila Silver Tequila Gold Jägermeister	32 39 39 39
<b>Nederburg</b> Intense aromas of red berries with a dash of sweetness and a good acid structure.	209	SHOOTERS	
Anthonij Rupert Protea Tempting aromas of raspberry, strawberry and ripe red cherries. The palate delivers what the nose promises: ripe, bright red berry fruit.		Springbokkie Amarula& Peppermint Liqueur	20
		Blow Job Kahlua, Cream Liqueur & Fresh Cream	30
COCKTAILS		<b>B52</b> Kahlua, Cream Liqueur & Triple Sec	30
Blue Lagoon Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade	85	Chocolate Monk Frangelico, Cream Liqueur & Kahlua	29
<b>Kloppenheim Cooler</b> Bells Whisky, Ginger ale, Sugar & Sparkling W	<b>85</b> ater	Jack n Lime A shot of Jack Daniel's & Shot of lime cordial	45
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime	79	Jäger Bomb Red Bull and Jägermeister	85
Pina Colada Pineapple Juice, Rum & Coconut Cream	89	Blue Kamikaze (Bombing Run) 3 Shooters of Vodka, Lime Cordial & Blue Curaca	<b>45</b>
<b>Strawberry Daiquiri</b> Strawberries, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Lime, Rum	89		
<b>Long Island Ice Tea</b> 5 White Spirits topped with coke	99		
Moiito	79	33 KP 35 A - AN - BAD LESSON ESPAÇOL ESPA	

Rum, Soda, Lime Mint

## drinks selection

MOCKTAILS		CIDERS	
<b>Shirley Temple</b> Granadine, Ginger Ale, Lime <b>No Jito</b>		Hunters Dry Hunters Gold Savannah Dry Savannah Light Brutal Fruit	49 49 52 52 39
Soda, Lime & Mint	23		
<b>Sweet Sunrise</b> Granadine, Orange Juice	35	SPIRITS	
Arnold Palmer	49	Gordons	22
Lemon Ice Tea, Sprite		Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray	42
Roy Rogers	39		
Grenadine, Coke		Vodka	
MINERALS		Count Pushkin Absolute Raspberry	22 35
		Smirnoff 1818	22
1.5I Water	35		
Water Sparkling	19	Rum	
Water Still	19		
Appletizer/ Red Grapetizer	46	Bacardi	32
300ml Cans	32	Malibu	25
200ml Cans	28	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	25
Cordials	9	Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	22
Tomato Cocktail	49		
Red Bull	49	Brandy/Cognac	
BEERS		Klipdrift	22
		Klipdrift Premium	26
	41	Richelieu	23
Amstel Black Label	41	Hennessey VS Cognac	75
Castle Lager	39		
Castle Lager Castle Lite	41	Whisky	
Flying Fish Lemon	39		
Hansa	39	Bells	29
Heineken	45	Bells Special Reserve	39
Windhoek Draught	55	Glenfiddich 12 Yr	70
Windhoek Lager	55	Glenfiddich 15 yr	99
Guinness Draught	62	J&B	28
Guinness Draugnt	02	Jack Daniels	42
		Jamesons	42
		Jonnie Walker Red Label	39
		Jonnie Walker Black Label	52
		Southern Comfort	26